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2025 Squash ACT Term 4 Junior Pennant · ACT Junior Pennant

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 19 Oct 2025

Dickson Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Fri 24 Oct 2025 18:00 Court 4 Skid Boast Cross Court Nick

Fri 24 Oct 2025 18:00 Court 5 Fan Mizuki

Fri 24 Oct 2025 18:00 Court 6 Windmill Corkscrew

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 26 Oct 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Fri 31 Oct 2025 18:30 Court 2 Corkscrew Skid Boast

Fri 31 Oct 2025 18:30 Court 4 Fan Cross Court Nick

Fri 31 Oct 2025 18:30 Court 5 Mizuki Windmill

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 02 Nov 2025

Dickson Squash Centre

Page 1 of 3 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 22:18:49



Day Time Court Home Away

Fri 07 Nov 2025 18:00 Court 4 Corkscrew Cross Court Nick

Fri 07 Nov 2025 18:00 Court 5 Windmill Fan

Fri 07 Nov 2025 18:00 Court 6 Skid Boast Mizuki

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 09 Nov 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Fri 14 Nov 2025 18:30 Court 2 Mizuki Corkscrew

Fri 14 Nov 2025 18:30 Court 4 Windmill Cross Court Nick

Fri 14 Nov 2025 18:30 Court 5 Fan Skid Boast

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 16 Nov 2025

Dickson Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Fri 21 Nov 2025 18:00 Court 4 Mizuki Cross Court Nick

Fri 21 Nov 2025 18:00 Court 5 Skid Boast Windmill

Fri 21 Nov 2025 18:00 Court 6 Corkscrew Fan

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 23 Nov 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away
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Fri 28 Nov 2025 18:30 Court 2 Fan Mizuki

Fri 28 Nov 2025 18:30 Court 4 Skid Boast Cross Court Nick

Fri 28 Nov 2025 18:30 Court 5 Windmill Corkscrew

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 30 Nov 2025

Dickson Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Fri 05 Dec 2025 18:00 Court 4 Fan Cross Court Nick

Fri 05 Dec 2025 18:00 Court 5 Corkscrew Skid Boast

Fri 05 Dec 2025 18:00 Court 6 Mizuki Windmill

Finals · Week starting Sun 07 Dec 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Fri 12 Dec 2025 18:30 Court 2 TBD TBD

Fri 12 Dec 2025 18:30 Court 4 TBD TBD

Fri 12 Dec 2025 18:30 Court 5 TBD TBD

Page 3 of 3 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 22:18:49


	Squash ACT
	2025 Squash ACT Term 4 Junior Pennant · ACT Junior Pennant
	Round 1 · Week starting Sun 19 Oct 2025
	Round 2 · Week starting Sun 26 Oct 2025
	Round 3 · Week starting Sun 02 Nov 2025
	Round 4 · Week starting Sun 09 Nov 2025
	Round 5 · Week starting Sun 16 Nov 2025
	Round 6 · Week starting Sun 23 Nov 2025
	Round 7 · Week starting Sun 30 Nov 2025
	Finals · Week starting Sun 07 Dec 2025


